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FIN25866/00 ARJA 22 3 3 36,4 % 7 1 0 0
FIN27716/00 BELLA 23 2 2 34,8 % 8 0 0 1
FIN31707/98 BELLA 12 1 1 41,7 % 5 0 0 0
FIN18069/03 BENITA 33 4 3 18,2 % 6 0 0 2
FIN31556/05 BORASENS FIFFI 7 1 1 85,7 % 6 0 0 0
FIN13864/01 CAMILLA 26 4 3 26,9 % 6 0 1 1
FIN23211/04 ELIMON SALON MIINA 24 3 2 41,7 % 9 1 0 1
FIN17081/00 ELIMON SALON NELLU 6 1 1 66,7 % 4 0 0 0
FIN31861/01 ELIMON SALON NUPPU 16 2 2 25,0 % 3 1 0 0
FIN31856/01 ELIMON SALON NATTI 30 5 5 60,0 % 18 0 0 2
FIN50136/05 ELIMON SALON SOHVI 7 1 1 42,9 % 3 0 0 0
FIN33278/03 FLOTMARKENS BOJA 18 2 2 33,3 % 5 0 1 0
FIN10252/00 HARTUSKOSKEN TELLA 27 3 3 37,0 % 9 0 1 1
FIN25220/02 HERNEKALLION MIMMI 26 3 3 50,0 % 13 0 0 1
FIN25221/02 HERNEKALLION WENLA 21 3 3 57,1 % 12 0 0 1
FIN33190/99 HIRMUKORVEN TELLU 11 2 1 45,5 % 5 0 0 0
FIN33188/99 HIRMUKORVEN VILMA 15 2 2 73,3 % 11 0 0 0
FIN29340/98 HIRVENHAUKKUJA DINA I 11 1 1 27,3% 3 0 0 0
FIN28478/99 HIRVENHAUKKUJA ZARABI 24 3 3 33,3% 8 0 0 1
FIN34706/96 HIRVILAHDEN PIRRE 19 2 2 52,6 % 10 0 0 3
FIN43496/02 HUHTIAN HONEY 33 4 4 45,5 % 14 0 1 2
FIN28403/01 HUHTIAN IINA 7 1 1 42,9 % 3 0 0 0
FIN16580/00 HUHTIAN IITA a7 5 5 25,5% 12 0 0 2
FIN16579/00 HUHTIAN INKKU 22 3 3 27,3% 6 0 0 1
FIN28887/03 HUHTIAN MANTA 9 1 1 44,4 % 4 0 0 0
FIN31289/02 HUHTIAN RONJA 15 2 1 26,7 % 4 0 0 0
FIN29441/04 JALAKAVAN ARTEMIS 12 2 1 41,7 % 5 0 0 0
FIN28912/95 JATTA 4 1 1 75,0 % 3 0 0 1
FIN23781/00 JIALLAN BERTHA 7 1 1 42,9 % 3 0 0 1




FIN20011/01
FIN18120/03
FIN18119/03
FIN16637/01
FIN25316/01
FIN16548/97
FIN28510/03
FIN26795/02
FIN20411/97
FIN20412/97
FIN22475/01
FIN33596/00
FIN33594/00
FIN19821/03
FIN30317/05
FIN34878/04
FIN21411/05
FIN31741/06
FIN44545/02
FIN49653/04
FIN49652/04
FIN30052/95
FIN42792/00
FIN21312/03
FIN42793/00
FIN32012/96
FIN42794/00
FIN24870/98
FIN24871/98
FIN30302/97
FIN25777/98
FIN31275/99
FIN10793/99
FIN21885/97
FIN35616/04
FIN36267/01
FIN34271/04

JIUALLAN ETTA

JIALLAN MERI

JIALLAN MISA
JOONELLIN LIINU
JUNTTILAN KARO
JUSSINNIEMEN RITA
KANNAKSEN ALMA
KANNAKSEN MINNI
KANNAKSEN NOPPA
KANNAKSEN PIPPURI
KANNAKSEN RIITU
KANNAKSEN TERI
KANNAKSEN VEERA
KARHUNKAATAJAN JANITA
KARHUNKAATAJAN PIECE O
KARHUNKAATAJAN ZABRINA
KETTUNURIN RITA
KETUNPOJAN SISSI
KIRJESALANDETS KETTY
KIUTAKONKAAN HETA
KIUTAKONKAAN HILLA
KLOVSTIGENS PINJA
KOITAJOEN ANSA
KOITAJOEN GOBRA
KOITAJOEN HETA
KOITAJOEN KIRA
KOITAJOEN NORA
KOITAJOEN TYTTI
KOITAJOEN TYYNE
KOLLEEM EMMA
KOLLEEM FIKSU
KOLLEEM RUUSA
KORVENKONTION BELLA
KRONOHOVS ELLI
KUORIKAN ELLU
KUORIKAN MIINA

KUUSITIEN DORIS

25
20

28
28
47
17
20
15
21

11
21

19
20

~

10
16

12

15
24
34
19
28
13
15
26
15
18
29
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28,0 %
40,0 %
80,0 %
42,9 %
42,9 %
53,2 %
47,1 %
60,0 %
26,7 %
66,7 %
33.3%
36.4 %
19,0 %
50,0 %
57.9%
35,0 %
42,9 %
66,7 %
50,0 %
25,0 %
57,1 %
85,7 %
33.3%
60,0 %
20,0 %
45,8 %
61.8 %
211 %
17,9 %
61,5 %
53,3 %
69.2 %
26,7 %
61,1 %
10,3 %
50,0 %
75,0 %
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FIN18371/02
FIN27908/95
FIN20559/98
FIN32912/00
FIN28048/04
FIN26460/00
FIN20263/96
FIN43638/02
FIN19879/00
FIN23845/00
FIN16637/00
FIN21342/00
FIN21443/01
FIN30208/99
FIN23825/03
FIN16578/97
FIN30776/99
FIN10519/01
FIN16579/97
FIN23826/03
FIN10521/01
FIN42814/01
FIN10522/01
FIN32226/04
FIN23281/03
FIN25185/01
FIN25025/96
FIN34491/99
FIN17582/05
FIN18335/02
FIN17799/04
FIN19337/98
FIN29025/02
FIN19338/98
FIN50146/95
FIN50147/95
FIN50144/95

LARA

LEMMENKUJAN ANA
LEPOLAN PIPSA
LEPOLAN VIRI

LOTTA

LOTTAKUJAN JETTA
LOTTAKUJAN MISSI
LOUKKUNEVAN ELLI
LOUKKUNEVAN NETTA
LUMIRIEKON NITA
LUMPELAN MILLA
LARVATSALON RITA
LARVATSALON SEITA
LOYTOPOLKU NOORA
MARTINMAEN ILONA
MARTINMAEN JUTTA
MARTINMAEN KIRSIKKA
MARTINMAEN LYYLI
MARTINMAEN MILLA
MARTINMAEN PIPPURI
MARTINMAEN RIITU
MARTINMAEN TARU
MARTINMAEN TESSU
MILLA

MINNI

MINNI

MISKA

MOONA
MUSEOKUMMUN TARU
MUSTANKORVEN KIRA
MUSTANKORVEN SITKA
NEA

NERI

NESA

NISSAS GALINA
NISSAS GOLDA
NISSAS GRAIJA
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14,3 %
55,6 %
66,7 %
31.0%
50,0 %
66,7 %
50,0 %
54,5 %
42,9 %
50,0 %
41,7 %
30,0 %
214 %
50,0 %
55,6 %
21.9%
66,7 %
40,0 %
28,6 %
60,0 %
30.8 %
357 %
20,0 %
26,7 %
20,0 %
57,1 %
37.5%
375%
44,4 %
34,1 %
44,4 %
60,0 %
53,8 %
33.3%
33.3%
41,7 %
29,6 %
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FIN29213/98
FIN10092/00
FIN25664/01
FIN25663/01
FIN24892/02
FIN24891/02
FIN38223/98
FIN36366/03
FIN29754/99
FIN29763/99
FIN44610/02
FIN51914/04
FIN51915/04
FIN24896/96
FIN24895/96
FIN33370/98
FIN38914/95
FIN38908/95
FIN38910/95
FIN41737/97
FIN40461/99
FIN39895/99
FIN38720/98
FIN36320/00
FIN19870/04
FIN25521/03
FIN18001/04
FIN17998/04
FIN19488/96
FIN20797/00
FIN29762/02
FIN20800/00
FIN19854/99
FIN19377/03
FIN19373/03
FIN19374/03
FIN20705/04

NISSAS HANTTA
NISSAS IQ

NISSAS JAKITA

NISSAS JONNA

NISSAS KATA

NISSAS KIRA

NITA

NOVI

NYRHIKANKAAN ROKKI
NYRHIKANKAAN TELLA
NAPSIS BEPITA
ORISMALAIKAN DRONJA
ORISMALAIKAN ROOSA
PALAVARIN AIDA
PALAVARIN ANKI
PALAVARIN DONNA
PALAVARIN KEPA
PALAVARIN KIKI
PALAVARIN KIRI
PALAVARIN RITA
PIHTIKANNON OONA
PIIRTOPAAN LUOTI
PIISKAN SONIA

PIKE

PIMU

PIMU

PIONHARJUN ANl
PIONHARJUN KIKI
PORKKASUON JASU
PORKKASUON MIINA
PORKKASUON MINTTU
PORKKASUON PINJA
PORKKASUON RIPSA
PYSSYNIVAN CAKIRA
PYSSYNIVAN GRITA
PYSSYNIVAN NETTA
PYSSYNIVAN NIKI
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44,4 %
41,4 %
344 %
83,3 %
44,4 %
33.3%
41,2 %
50,0 %
51,1%
69.2 %
27.3%
25,0 %
28,6 %
33.3%
33.3%
28,9 %
75,0 %
33.3%
40,0 %
30,0 %
84,6 %
11,4 %
81,6 %
375%
33.3%
47,1 %
40,0 %
27.3%
66,7 %
30.8 %
66,7 %
61,1 %
83.3%
66,7 %
28,6 %
38,5%
55,6 %
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FIN20702/04
FIN47485/04
FIN25054/96
FIN22911/02
FIN22915/02
FIN27997/03
FIN27995/03
FIN28658/04
FIN28655/04
FIN27996/03
FIN19505/05
FIN26851/05
FIN40288/00
FIN21784/99
FIN28662/04
FIN21785/99
FIN36655/00
FIN37024/01
FIN45614/03
FIN45617/03
FIN24321/02
FIN21856/95
FIN33692/00
FIN41328/97
FIN22671/01
FIN22673/01
FIN18921/01
FIN18301/02
FIN45571/04
FIN29359/01
FIN25276/98
FIN42854/96
FIN42856/96
FIN43183/97
FIN41011/98
FIN41012/98
FIN33447/01

PYSSYNIVAN NITA
PYSTYTUULEN WILMA
RAIKUKORVEN BENITA
RAIKUKORVEN CAMILLA
RAIKUKORVEN CENITA
RAIKUKORVEN EMMI
RAIKUKORVEN EVE
RAIKUKORVEN GEENA
RAIKUKORVEN GNIPPE
RAIKUKORVEN HETA
RAIKUKORVEN HILU
RAIKUKORVEN IITA
RAIKUKORVEN JANITA
RAIKUKORVEN JATTA
RAIKUKORVEN LENITA
RAIKUKORVEN VEERA
RAITULAN SIIRI
RAUDANJOKI ALISA
RAUDANJOKI FIFI
RAUDANJOKI FIGARO
REETA

REETTALA CICCIOLINA
REETTALA ESTERI
REETTALA ROOSA
REETTALA TELLA
REETTALA TESSA
RENKIRANNAN LENITA
RENKIRANNAN MIMI
RENKIRANNAN MINJA
RISTARINTEEN ELLIN NASU
RISTAVEREN KAIJA
RIKOLAN MADONNA
RIKOLAN MIMMI
RIKOLAN NEEKERI
RIKOLAN PAMELA
RIKOLAN PAMI
RIKOLAN TARA

22

36
15
28
13
12
11
18
20

12

29

20
26

25
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45
27
19
17

11

30
11
21
25
26
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45,5 %
87.5%
55,6 %
26,7 %
28,6 %
46,2 %
41,7 %
45,5 %
77.8 %
55,0 %
57,1 %
50,0 %
58,3 %
44,8 %
42,9 %
20,0 %
34,6 %
50,0 %
24,0 %
37.5%
50,0 %
44,4 %
19,4 %
44,4 %
51,9 %
211 %
353 %
75,0 %
44,4 %
72,7 %
60,0 %
33.3%
54,5 %
33.3%
56,0 %
34,6 %
60,0 %
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FIN33450/01
FIN36817/04
FIN26480/02
FIN40321/98
FIN36821/04
FIN30282/98
FIN25344/01
FIN25342/01
FIN22377/03
FIN38832/99
FIN18906/03
FIN18905/03
FIN22635/04
FIN22638/04
FIN22636/04
FIN28412/01
FIN41057/02
FIN41058/02
FIN41056/02
FIN25252/98
FIN13544/01
FIN13543/01
FIN13542/01
FIN22100/05
FIN27190/03
FIN19358/98
FIN20974/02
FIN26395/05
FIN30856/02
FIN29768/02
FIN30795/00
FIN37082/04
FIN33395/01
FIN13317/01
FIN21613/01
FIN37331/97
FIN30242/05

RIKOLAN TILTU

RINA

RITA

RITA

RITU

RUKA-ROVEIKON BESSY
RUKA-ROVEIKON NELLY
RUKA-ROVEIKON NINA
RUKA-ROVEIKON PINJA
RUKA-ROVEIKON RINGA
RUSKAMETSAN SIPI
RUSKAMETSAN SOPO
RUSMOSAN KAIKU
RUSMOSAN KAIRA
RUSMOSAN KIRI
RUSMOSAN RILLA
RUSMOSAN RITU
RUSMOSAN ROSITA
RUSMOSAN TAIKA
RONPAKAN KIKKA
RONPAKAN METTE
RONPAKAN MONNA
RONPAKAN RILLA
RONPAKAN ROOSA
RONPAKAN VIOLA
SALOKUMMUN RILU
SALOPELLON LELLU
SALOPELLON ROOSA
SEITA

SIPERIN VILMA

SISSI

SJUNGARKLAPPENS MAJJA

SOHVI

SUNNANSJOHOJIDENS CILLA

SYLTTY
SARKIHARJUN TYYNE
TAINANSUON LOLA

12
17

10

23
23
17
16

23

28

18
20

19
37
14
36
13
23
13
26
17
49

17
28
28
13
10
16
14
10
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50,0 %
17,6 %
57,1 %
50,0 %
60,0 %
47,8 %
21,7 %
41,2 %
18,8 %
33.3%
34,8 %
33.3%
46,4 %
100,0 %
22,2 %
50,0 %
50,0 %
42,1 %
21,6 %
357%
25,0 %
30.8 %
56,5 %
23,1 %
50,0 %
58,8 %
28,6 %
77.8 %
41,2 %
28,6 %
39.3%
30.8 %
40,0 %
50,0 %
357%
40,0 %
42,9 %
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FIN27742/03
FIN42490/97
FIN32287/95
FIN43693/96
FIN44098/01
FIN44102/01
FIN23846/98
FIN40155/96
FIN40153/96
FIN40156/96
FIN23847/98
FIN39090/05
FIN36958/98
FIN35811/99
FIN36959/98
FIN24994/98
FIN17146/99
FIN31344/00
FIN38618/02
FIN28632/03
FIN40102/96
FIN12664/99
FIN12660/99
FIN40108/96
FIN40107/96
FIN35448/99
FIN41820/95
FIN41819/95
FIN41423/97
FIN37833/99
FIN41422/97
FIN23296/98
FIN20570/03
FIN20571/03
FIN11517/01
FIN25807/04
FIN25383/04

TAINANSUON RONJA
TAINION MOONA
TAINION SAMPA
TAINION TIPSU
TAITOLAN JAFFA
TAITOLAN JENNA
TAITOLAN RITA
TAITOLAN TAINA
TAITOLAN TAKU
TAITOLAN TIINU
TAITOLAN TIITU
TENTUNMAEN MANDI
TENTUNMAEN RONJA
TENTUNMAEN SERA
TENTUNMAEN TESSA
TUNTURIHIRVEN EMMA
TUNTURIHIRVEN XENA
TUPA UKON TELLA
TURVANKAPSUTTAJAN VIIVI
TAYSIAJAN TITTA
UHUVERIN HILA
UHUVERIN LINDA
UHUVERIN NELLI
UHUVERIN PIMU
UHUVERIN SENNI
UHUVERIN SINNA
UHUVERIN SIPPA
UHUVERIN VILMA
UKKOTEEREN ANSA
UKKOTEEREN NINNI
UKKOTEEREN SIRA
VANJA

VASURIN ETTA
VASURIN MIISA
VATASUON NELLA
VESIKORVEN JUTTA
VIHTAHOVIN TERESA
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40,0 %
18,2 %
24,2 %
65,0 %
30.0 %
13,0 %
44,2 %
321%
23,1 %
214 %
42,9 %
100,0 %
46,2 %
75,0 %
59,1 %
27.3%
19,2 %
40,9 %
41,2 %
47,4 %
23,1 %
429 %
23,1 %
44,4 %
26,3 %
33.3%
100,0 %
60,7 %
37.5%
50,0 %
314%
46,2 %
37.5%
42,9 %
50,0 %
44,4 %
57,1 %

'_\
W W 0 U1

N
w W

'_\
WO WwWwo

'_\
O ~NW~NWOAOOWWWONOP~W

N
w

W wwww

OO OO0OORFRPNOOOOORFRPROOOOO0OOOFRPROOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O00O0O0O0O0Oo

P RPOOO0OO0O00O0000000000O0O000O000O0O00O0OPFRPOO0OOOORLN

P OOOONOWRPRWOOOOOOOOOWNOPRPROOOONORRFPPFPORFR, WWO



FIN15308/04
FIN32710/96
FIN26299/01
FIN18649/04
FIN35151/04

VILJARVEN ALLI
VIRVATULEN VIIVI
VUOTOKSEN NINNI
WANHAN PIHKAPORIN BLOS
WANHAN PIHKAPORIN CERI

12
21
16
11
15

NEFENWN

NEFENWER

33.3%
33.3%
43,8 %
36.4 %
26,7 %
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